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OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL cORPORATION, KORBA (C.G.)
DETAILED ESTIMATE

NaofWork:- Maitenance of C.C. Road at Various Places of Ram Nagar- Sahimudi (From

Ishwa Patel House to Minketan sahu house, Kanhaiya Sriwas house to Gopal Sahu House, Aaju

Ram Ha e to Santosh Patel House) at Ward no.45

As per Sor :- Schedule of Rates Public Works Department [ PWD BUILDING 01-01-2015]

ITEM DESCRIPTION N Amount
Sno
116.3 Demolishing brick masonry including

arches, stacking of serviceable
material disposal of unserviceable material
within 50 metres lead.

16.3.3 In cement mortar.

Aaju Ram HaousetoSantosh Patel House

|Sukh Sagar Houseto Rajaram House

B HID Qty Unit Rate

30.00 0.45 0.50 |6.75
45.00 0.30 0.506.75

1| 15.00 0.45 0.50 |3.38

Total |16.88 Cum 263.00 4438.13

1.2 Surface dressing of the ground including

removing vegetation and making

up undulations and in-equalities not exceeding 15|

2 cms in depth/ height

including disposal of rubbish upto 1.5 m lift and|

lead upto 50m (at least 5m
away from the dressed area).

Ishwari Patel House to Minketan sahu house 35.00 2.60 91.00

Kanhaiya Sriwas house to Gopal Sahu House 1 65.00 2.00
15.00 3.00
50.00 3.00
30.00 2.50

130.00
315.00
150.00

75.00
Total 761.00 Cum |7.20

Aaju Ram Haouse to Santosh Patel House

Santosh Rathorehose to Pant Ram House

Sukh Sagar House to Rajaram House
5479.20

3 Excavation for all types and sizes of foundations.|

trenches and drains or for any other purpose|

including disposal of excavated stuff upto 1.5 m lift

and lead upto 50m (at least Sm away from the
excavated area), including dressing and leveling of

65.00 2.00 0.20 |26.00
Total 26.00

Kanhaiya Sriwas house to Gopal Sahu House 1

Cum 185.00 4810.00

Providing and laying nominal mix cement concrete

with crushed stone aggregate using concrete mixer

in foundation, plinth and at ground level excluding

cost of form work.

|1:4:8 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand : 8 graded stone

aggregate 40mm nominal size).

65.00 2.00 0.1013.00
13.00Kanhaiya Sriwas house to Gopal Sahu House

Total Cum 2659.00 34567.00

Providing and laying nominal mix Plain cement

concrete with crushed stone aggregate using

concrete mixer in all works upto floor five level

excluding cost of reinforcement and form work.



ITEM DESsCRIPTIONN INL B H/D Qty Unit Rate Amount:14:3 (1 cement: 1% coarse sand : 3 graded stone|
Tegate 20mm nominal size).

Ish'Patel House toMinketan sahu house 35.00 2.60 0.12 10.92

Kanhaiyiwas house to Gopal Sahu House 1 65.002.00 0.12 15.60
Aaju Ram Haouse to Santosh Patel House

315.003.00 0.12 16.20

15.00 3.00 0.15 6.75

6| 3.602.000.15 6.48
1 50.00 3.00|0.1218.00

30.00 2.50 0.10 7.50
81.45

Santosh Rathore hose to Pant Ram House
Sukh Sagar Houseto Rajaram House 1

Total Cum 4073.00 331745.85

Providing and fixing formwork including centering,|
6 shuttering, strutting, staging, propping bracing etc.

complete and including its removal at all levels, for:

Foundations, footings, base of columns and plinth
a

|beam in any shape and size.

|Ishwari Patel Houseto Minketan sahu house 2 35.00| 0.12 18.40

Kanhaiya Sriwas house to Gopal Sahu House 2 65.00 0.12 15.60o

Aaju Ram Haouse to Santosh Patel House
15.00 0.12 10.80

2 15.00 0.15 4.50

123.60
50.00|

0.15 6.48
0.12 12.00

0.10 6.00
Total 63.78 Sgm 139.00 8865.42

Santosh Rathore hose to Pant Ram House
Sukh Sagar Houseto Rajaram House 2 30.00

1.26 Carriage by mechanical transport upto 5 km|

lead:
1.26.1 Earth 26.00 26.00 Cum 111.00 2886.00

mulba 18.00 18.00 Cum 91.50 1647.00

As per SOR Total Estimate Amount Rs.394438.60
Say Amount Rs.394500.00

A
SubEngineer Asst. Engineer

Municipal Corporation Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.) Korba (C.G.)


